       FeatureFlow
Water Feature Pumps
Model Power
Rating
Max Flow
(Lts per hr)
Max.
Head
Dimension
 LWH mm
Hosetail
Supplied mm
PXFEAT0350B 6w     350 LPH 0.70m 57 x 41 x 46 8 / 12mm
PXFEAT0450B 5w     450 LPH 0.95m 61 x 43 x 45 8 / 12mm
PXFEAT0750B 10w     700 LPH 1.40m 71 x 51 x 57 8 / 12mm
PXFEAT1000B 14w     950 LPH 1.80m 74 x 55 x 67 8 / 12mm
PXFEAT1200B 20w   1200 LPH 2.00m 87 x 59 x 74 12 / 20mm
PXFEAT1500B 25w   1500 LPH 2.50m 95 x 69 x 90 12 / 20mm
PXFEAT2000B 45w   2000 LPH 3.00m 106 x 75 x 102 12 / 20mm
PXFEAT3000B 70w   3000 LPH 3.50m 126 x 95 x 120 12 / 20 / 25mm
PXFEAT4000B 99w   4000 LPH 4.00m 126 x 95 x 124 12 / 20/ 25mm
PXFEAT5000B 190w   5000 LPH 5.00m 208 x 109 x 130 12 / 20 /25mm
All pumps come complete with 10m electrical cable and have rated voltage of 220-240V, 50Hz
Introduction
Congratulations on choosing a pondXpert pump. Used correctly your pump will provide years of
reliable service. This pump is designed to push water through to a water feature and can be used